Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:00

Ringnummer
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076-23-0002
172-23-0911
046-23-1091
232-23-1395
232-23-1396
232-23-1392
232-23-1324
172-23-0933
111-23-0462
172-23-0926
076-23-0008
232-23-1455
172-23-0995
170-23-4131
172-23-0971
172-23-1020
172-23-0946
111-23-0461
232-23-1319

05-08-2023 fra ALTONA

Antal duer:

*

*

*

*
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X
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X
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X
X
X
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79
Hjem KI. Meter / min
11:52:52 1.302,83
11:47:02 1.292,96
12:11:37 1.281,46
12:33:14 1.277,97
12:33:15 1.277,89
12:33:17 1.277,73
12:33:24 1.277,19
11:49:53 1.276,93
11:49:29 1.275,15
11:51:07 1.270,12
12:00:30 1.261,48
12:28:50 1.261,08
11:57:52 1.234,07
11:56:15 1.233,66
11:58:07 1.232,78
11:58:08 1.232,69
11:58:11 1.232,43
12:01:20 1.212,53
12:48:11 1.211,67

Forening Navn

1/ 21
1/ 14
1/ 12
1/9
2/9
3/9
4/9
2/ 14
1/6
3/ 14
2/ 21
1/ 10
4/ 14
1717
5/ 14
6/ 14
7/ 14
2/6
5/9

076
172
232
232
232
232
232
172
172
172
076
232
172
172
172
172
172
172
232

JENS PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
IOUNUT TITIREZ
IOUNUT TITIREZ
IOUNUT TITIREZ
IOUNUT TITIREZ
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

JENS PEDERSEN

LEIF TONNING

BRDR. NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
IOUNUT TITIREZ

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 07-08-2023

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
992
984
981
981
981
980
980
979
975
968
968
947
947
946
946
946
931
930



